 SMD Power Inductors –
 PIM201610A Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                        05/10/2021
P1
1. Part No. Expression
 P I M 2 0 1 6 1 0 A R 3 3 M

L0 A(uH)
±20%
Heat Rating
Current DC
※ Irms( A )
Saturation
Current DC
I sat ( A )
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ
DCR
(mΩ)
Max
Typ Max Typ Max
PIM201610AR24M 0.24 6.5 5.5 7.7 6.7 18.0 20.5
PIM201610AR33M 0.33 5.7 5.2 7.0 6.2 21.0 26.0
PIM201610AR47M 0.47 5.3 4.7 6.0 5.3 28.0 32.0
PIM201610AR68M 0.68 4.0 3.4 5.0 4.4 44.0 50.0
PIM201610A1R0M 1.00 3.6 3.2 4.4 3.8 49.0 59.0
PIM201610A1R5M 1.50 2.6 2.3 3.0 2.7 80.0 96.0
PIM201610A2R2M 2.20 2.3 2.0 2.65 2.45 130.0 150.0
 SMD Power Inductors –
 PIM201610A Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential